West Noble Regional XCountry

October 18, 2014

Results By Time to Run www.timetorun.net Timetorun.net

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 10
O'All Adj Bib

Place Place No e e

1 1 131Mak Dekalb
Beckmann

2 2 ppgBrandon West Noble
Arnold

3 3 173Jacob FW Carroll
Schmeling
Dustin

4 (<5) 192 Starnes FW Northrop

5 4 1g57oman FW Snider
Jennings

6 5 161 G_reg FW Bishop Dwenger
Tippmann

7 6 226 Mitch Perkins Prairie Heights

8 7 211Brayden Law Homestead

9 8 180David Ehlers FW Concordia

10 9 174Ben Schwartz FW Carroll

11 10 148Joe Vandiver East Noble

12 11 pggRichmond o iew
Stoltzfus

13 12 2143Pencer Homestead
Scholl

14 13 pzpSalador oo Noble
Campos

15 14 167 1€vor FW Carroll
Hamilton

16 15 143Tyler Klinger East Noble

17 16 1e2Bryson

Tretter FW Bishop Dwenger

15:41.605:04/M

15:54.555:08/M

16:11.435:13/M

16:22.755:17/M

16:22.835:17/M

16:27.605:18/M

16:32.66 5:20/M
16:35.445:21/M
16:35.695:21/M
16:36.815:21/M
16:39.455:22/M

16:40.945:23/M

16:43.335:24/M

16:45.235:24/M

16:50.97 5:26/M
16:51.135:26/M
16:59.805:29/M
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17 241Daniel Flores Westview

18 224 Josh Perkins Prairie Heights
(< 5) 217Kyle Burchett Lakeland

19 234Alex Deluna West Noble

20

(<5) 126

(<5) 188

Jacob
Panning
Jonathon
Roth
Valentin
Emmanuel

183

FW Concordia

Blackhawk Christian

FW North Side

(< 5) 189Jaquish Rigel FW North Side
(< 5) 220Will Emery

(<5) 190

(< 5) 124

21

Nicholas
Derickson
Nathaniel
Roe
Jonathan

177Adair

Leo

FW Northrop
Angola

FW Concordia

22 166 Connor Goetz FW Carroll

(<5) 125

23
24
25
26
27
28

(<5) 221

29

30
31
32

(<5) 151

33

34
35
36

Bradley
Samuel

142 Matt Kline
136 Clay Travis
130Jack Beakas
163 Kevin Wuest
209 Sam Dvorak
172 Kevin Salter

Mariano
Flores
159 Thomas
Roesler
Benjamin
186 Strasen
137 Noah Acker
Matthew
230 Yoder
Thomas
Nathan
237 Fernando
Luevano
245 Derek Miller
138 Seth Gorski

155 Josh Koehl

Angola

East Noble

Dekalb

Dekalb

FW Bishop Dwenger
Homestead

FW Carroll

Leo
FW Bishop Dwenger

FW Concordia
East Noble

Westview
Fremont

West Noble

Westview
East Noble
FW Bishop Dwenger

17:04.695:30/M
17:05.755:31/M
17:10.355:32/M
17:11.795:33/M

17:12.425:33/M

17:16.855:34/M

17:17.325:35/M

17:18.995:35/M
17:20.295:35/M

17:23.495:36/M

17:23.625:36/M

17:25.025:37/M
17:26.435:37/M
17:26.835:37/M

17:27.775:38/M
17:28.725:38/M
17:30.775:39/M
17:32.125:39/M
17:32.455:39/M
17:32.885:39/M

17:32.895:39/M

17:33.425:40/M

17:33.505:40/M
17:33.875:40/M
17:34.475:40/M

17:35.255:40/M

17:35.865:40/M

17:37.135:41/M
17:37.895:41/M
17:38.185:41/M
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56
57
58

59

60

61
62
63

64

65
66

67

68

69
70
71

72

73
74
75

37 205Bere Clarke

Erick
38 232 Contreras
39 152 Alex Barton
Noah
40 185Sheaffer
(< 5) 127 Jacob Eyer

41 202Toby Taylor

(< 5) 128Blake Gross

492 233Justln
Contreras

Spencer

43 248Shank

44 198 Robert Peck

Kaleb
Wadsworth
Christopher
Meyer
Michael

46 206 Conte

Scott
47 132 Beckmann

(<5) 218

45 170

48 156 Blake Malone

Austin
49 200Schnelker
Keagan
(<5) 1495i4qle
50 236Cris Ibanez
51 213Luke Rose

Nathaniel
52 187Witmer
Wesley
Garrison
Jordan

54 194 Hopkins

53 165

(< 5) 219 Garrett Burns

55 184 Matthew
Ruppert
Quinlan
(<9) 191Guingrich

56 244Brock Miller

Homestead

West Noble

FW Bishop Dwenger
FW Concordia

Churubusco
FW Snider
Churubusco

West Noble

Westview
FW Snider

Lakeland
FW Carroll
Homestead

Dekalb
FW Bishop Dwenger
FW Snider

Eastside

West Noble
Homestead

FW Concordia
FW Carroll

FW Snider
Leo
FW Concordia

FW Northrop

Westview

57 140Frank Herrera East Noble
(< 5) 123Nathan Clary Angola

17:39.035:42/M
17:39.815:42/M
17:39.955:42/M
17:40.435:42/M

17:40.555:42/M
17:41.555:42/M
17:42.875:43/M

17:45.695:44/M

17:46.625:44/M
17:46.955:44/M
17:47.225:44/M

17:47.315:44/M

17:49.385:45/M

17:53.675:46/M
17:53.695:46/M
17:53.745:46/M

17:54.705:46/M

17:55.995:47/M
18:01.055:49/M

18:03.715:49/M

18:07.535:51/M

18:09.015:51/M
18:10.615:52/M
18:10.715:52/M

18:15.195:53/M

18:15.845:53/M
18:16.815:54/M
18:17.605:54/M
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76
77
78
79

80

81

82
83
84

85
86
87

58 201 Alex Stine
59 243 Mason Jones Westview

(< 5) 150Wall Cooper Fremont

60 134Ryan Olsen Dekalb

61 21573Mes Homestead
Swinehart

62 20350Mner FW Snider
Vachon
Evan o .

63 2236unthorp Prairie Heights

64 146 Phillip Phan East Noble
Tanner o .

65 227 Perkins Prairie Heights

66 133 Trevor Bell Dekalb

67 222Matthew Dyer Prairie Heights
Prairie Heights

68 228Joel Smith

FW Snider

18:19.235:55/M
18:34.245:59/M
18:38.506:01/M
18:41.316:02/M

18:43.796:02/M

18:50.376:05/M

19:01.836:08/M
19:20.696:14/M
19:40.536:21/M

19:57.186:26/M
22:57.517:24/M
23:31.747:35/M

Team Summary Report - Boys

Boys
Top 5
Team Places
FW Carroll 76
Top 5 Times: 1:24:38.52
West Noble 105
Top 5 Times: 1:25:07.24
FW Bishop Dwenger 112
Top 5 Times: 1:26:11.12
East Noble 114
Top 5 Times: 1:26:10.11
FW Concordia 119
Top 5 Times: 1:26:27.06
Homestead 129
Top 5 Times: 1:26:19.63
Westview 137

Top 5 Times: 1:26:43.85

---- Finishers ----
123405

2 13 19 33 38 42 50

5 16 26 29 36 39 48

10 15 23 31 35 57 64

8 20 21 30 40 52 55

7 12 27 37 46 51 61

11 17 32 34 43 56 59

6* 7*
3 9 14 22 28 45 53

™



8 Dekalb 157 1 24 25 47 60 66
Top 5 Times: 1:27:16.07

9 FW Snider 192 4 41 44 49 54 58 62
Top 5 Times: 1:27:54.08

10 Prairie Heights 219 6 18 63 65 67 68
Top 5 Times: 1:35:18.28

Inc. Angola 3 finishers
Inc. Churubusco 2 finishers
Inc. Fremont 2 finishers
Inc. FW North Side 2 finishers
Inc. FW Northrop 3 finishers
Inc. Lakeland 2 finishers
Inc. Leo 3 finishers
Inc. Blackhawk Christian 1 finishers
Inc. Eastside 1 finishers

Final Team Results - Boys

Boys
B—'bName OAl Cum Place Time Cum Time Ul
No Place Back
1173 Jacob Schmeling 3 3 16:11.43 16:11.43 0:00.00
2174 Ben Schwartz 9 12 16:36.81 32:48.24 0:25.38
3167 Trevor Hamilton 14 26 16:50.97 49:39.21 0:39.54
4166 Connor Goetz 22 48 17:26.431:07:05.64 1:15.00
5172 Kevin Salter 28 76 17:32.881:24:38.521:21.45

6170 Christopher Meyer (45) (121) 17:47.311:42:25.831:35.88



7165Wesley Garrison (53) (a74)

18:07.532:00:33.36 1:56.10

1229 Brandon Arnold 2 2
2231 Salvador Campos 13 15
3234 Alex Deluna 19 34
4237 Fernando Luevano 33 67
5232Erick Contreras 38 105
6233 Justin Contreras (42) (247)
7236 Cris Ibanez (50) (297)

15:54.55 15:54.55 0:00.00
16:45.23 32:39.78 0:50.68
17:11.79 49:51.57 1:17.24
17:35.861:07:27.431:41.31
17:39.811:25:07.241:45.26
17:45.691:42:52.931:51.14
17:55.99 2:00:48.92 2:01.44

1161 Greg Tippmann 5 5
2162Bryson Tretter 16 21
3163 Kevin Wuest 26 47
4159 Thomas Roesler 29 76
5155 Josh Koehl 36 112
6152 Alex Barton (39) (151)
7 156 Blake Malone (48) (199)

16:27.60 16:27.60 0:00.00
16:59.80 33:27.40 0:32.20
17:32.12 50:59.52 1:04.52
17:33.42 1:08:32.94 1:05.82
17:38.181:26:11.121:10.58
17:39.951:43:51.071:12.35
17:53.692:01:44.76 1:26.09

1148 Joe Vandiver 10 10
2143 Tyler Klinger 15 25
3142 Matt Kline 23 48
4137 Noah Acker 31 79
5138 Seth Gorski 35 114
6140 Frank Herrera (57) (171)
7146 Phillip Phan (64) (235)

16:39.45 16:39.45 0:00.00
16:51.13 33:30.58 0:11.68
17:27.77 50:58.35 0:48.32
17:33.87 1:08:32.22 0:54.42
17:37.891:26:10.110:58.44
18:16.81 1:44:26.92 1:37.36
19:20.692:03:47.61 2:41.24



1180 David Ehlers
2183 Jacob Panning
3177 Jonathan Adair
4186 Benjamin Strasen
5185 Noah Sheaffer
6187 Nathaniel Witmer
7184 Matthew Ruppert

1211 Brayden Law
2214 Spencer Scholl
3209 Sam Dvorak
4205Bere Clarke
5206 Michael Conte
6213 Luke Rose

7215 James Swinehart

1249 Richmond Stoltzfus
2241 Daniel Flores

3250 Matthew Yoder
4245 Derek Miller

5248 Spencer Shank
6244 Brock Miller

7243 Mason Jones

(52)
(55)

(51)
(61)

11
17
32
34
43

(56)
(59)

16:35.69 16:35.69 0:00.00
17:12.42 33:48.11 0:36.73
17:25.02 51:13.13 0:49.33
17:33.501:08:46.63 0:57.81
17:40.431:26:27.061:04.74
18:03.711:44:30.77 1:28.02
18:10.712:02:41.48 1:35.02

16:35.44 16:35.44 0:00.00
16:43.33 33:18.77 0:07.89
17:32.45 50:51.22 0:57.01
17:39.031:08:30.25 1:03.59
17:49.381:26:19.631:13.94
18:01.051:44:20.68 1:25.61
18:43.792:03:04.47 2:08.35

16:40.94 16:40.94 0:00.00
17:04.69 33:45.63 0:23.75
17:34.47 51:20.10 0:53.53
17:37.131:08:57.230:56.19
17:46.621:26:43.851:05.68
18:15.84 1:44:59.69 1:34.90
18:34.24 2:03:33.931:53.30




1131 Mark Beckmann 1 1 15:41.60 15:41.60 0:00.00

2136 Clay Travis 24 25 17:28.72 33:10.32 1:47.12
3130Jack Beakas 25 50 17:30.77 50:41.09 1:49.17
4132 Scott Beckmann 47 97 17:53.67 1:08:34.76 2:12.07
5134 Ryan Olsen 60 157 18:41.311:27:16.072:59.71
6133 Trevor Bell (66) (223) 19:57.181:47:13.254:15.58

B—'bName ol Cum Place Time Cum Time —
No Place Back
1195Roman Jennings 4 4 16:22.83 16:22.83 0:00.00
2202 Toby Taylor 41 45 17:41.55 34:04.38 1:18.72
3198 Robert Peck 44 89 17:46.95 51:51.33 1:24.12
4200 Austin Schnelker 49 138 17:53.741:09:45.07 1:30.91
5194 Jordan Hopkins 54 192 18:09.011:27:54.081:46.18
6201 Alex Stine (58) (250) 18:19.231:46:13.311:56.40
7203 Conner Vachon (62) (312) 18:50.37 2:05:03.68 2:27.54

?\l:'gName F?ITAC\:”e Cum Place Time Cum Time %
1226 Mitch Perkins 6 6 16:32.66 16:32.66 0:00.00
2224 Josh Perkins 18 24 17:05.75 33:38.41 0:33.09
3223 Evan Gunthorp 63 87 19:01.83 52:40.24 2:29.17
4227 Tanner Perkins 65 152 19:40.531:12:20.77 3:07.87
5222 Matthew Dyer 67 219 22:57.511:35:18.286:24.85
6228 Joel Smith (68) (287) 23:31.74 1:58:50.02 6:59.08

B—'bName ol Cum Place Time Cum Time e

No Place Back

Less
1124 Nathaniel Roe Than 17:23.62 17:23.62 0:00.00
5
Less
2125Bradley Samuel Than 17:26.83 34:50.45 0:03.21
5

3123 Nathan Clary Less 18:17.60 53:08.05 0:53.98



1127 Jacob Eyer Than 17:40.55 17:40.55 0:00.00
5
Less
2128Blake Gross Than 17:42.87 35:23.42 0:02.32
5

1151 Thomas Nathan Than 17:35.25 17:35.25 0:00.00
5
Less
2150Wall Cooper Than 18:38.50 36:13.75 1:03.25
5

Less
1188 Valentin Emmanuel Than 17:17.32 17:17.32 0:00.00

Less
2189 Jaquish Rigel Than 17:18.99 34:36.31 0:01.67

1192 Dustin Starnes Than 16:22.75 16:22.75 0:00.00

2190Nicholas Derickson Less 17:23.49 33:46.24 1:00.74



3191 Quinlan Guingrich Than 18:15.19 52:01.43 1:52.44

1217 Kyle Burchett Than 17:10.35 17:10.35 0:00.00
5
Less
2218 Kaleb Wadsworth Than 17:47.22 34:57.57 0:36.87
5

1220 Will Emery Than 17:20.29 17:20.29 0:00.00

2221 Mariano Flores Than 17:32.89 34:53.18 0:12.60

3219 Garrett Burns Than 18:10.61 53:03.79 0:50.32

1126 Jonathon Roth Than 17:16.85 17:16.85 0:00.00

1149Keagan Biddle Less 17:54.70 17:54.70 0:00.00



